
Name Institution Contact:
Burkett, Brett Collin College bburkett@collin.edu
Wang, Ningchao Illinois Institute of Technology nwang20@hawk.iit.edu
Burkett, Shannon Collin College sburkett@collin.edu
Castro, M. Clara University of Michigan Ann Arbor mccastro@umich.edu
Ensminger, Ingo University of Toronto ingo.ensminger@utoronto.ca
COULIBALY, Amadou WACS-GRP, WASCAL mpapin24@gmail.com
Feigl, Kurt University of Wisconsin feigl@wisc.edu
Valentin, Melissa Colorado School of Mines mvalenti@mines.edu
Brazil, Liza CUAHSI lbrazil@cuahsi.org
Augustin, Caitlin University of Miami c.augustin@umiami.edu
Hamm, Tae Gyeong Lawrence University taegyeong.hamm@lawrence.edu
Wang, Feng Jilin University jlu_wangfeng@jlu.edu.cn
Siddoway, Christine Colorado College csiddoway@coloradocollege.edu
Hill, Tessa University of California Davis tmhill@ucdavis.edu
Poma, Orlando Universidad Peruana Unión opoma@upeu.edu.pe
Mathew, Micky Indian Institute of Technology Bombay contact.micky@gmail.com
Azizi, Shadnaz Negin Shahr Ayandeh consultant company azizishadnaz1@gmail.com
Kalesse, Heike Institute for Tropospheric Research kalesse@tropos.de
Suleiman, Adamu Imperial College London a.suleiman12@ic.ac.uk
MONROY-RIOS, EMILIAN Northwestern University emiliano@earth.northwestern.edu
Gomez, Christopher University of Canterbury christopher2501@gmail.com
Orsi, Alejandro Texas A & M University aorsi@tamu.edu
Jonsdottir, Kristin Icelandic Meteorological Office kristin.jonsdottir@vedur.is
Bhalla, Ravinder FERAL rsbhalla@gmail.com
Chulaki, Anna CCMC & NASA GSFC anna.chulaki@gmail.com
Sparrow, Elena University of Alaska Fairbanks esparrow@iarc.uaf.edu
Bardou, Remi University of California, Los Angeles remibardou@gmail.com
Boger, Rebecca CUNY Brooklyn College rboger@brooklyn.cuny.edu
DeGroot, Robert SCEC - USC degroot@usc.edu
Peterson, Laura Luther College laura.peterson@luther.edu
Hama Ameen, Taher University of Arkansas at Little Rock thameen@ualr.edu
Shaheen, Robina University of California San Diego robina@ucsd.edu
Umeasiegbu, Kenechuk Organization Not Listed ktone.ku@gmail.com
Saheer, Sahana Indian Institute of Technology Bombay sahanasebin@gmail.com
Jones, Andrew Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory adjones@lbl.gov
Palma Lizana, Jose University of Concepcion jose@udec.cl
Stearns, Leigh University of Kansas stearns@ku.edu
Toledo, Patricio Universidad Adolfo Ibáñez patricioantoniotoledo@gmail.com
Mottungan, Kavitha Space Physics Laboratory kavitha6742@gmail.com
Sindhwani, Rati Indian Institute of Technology Delhi rati.sindhwani@gmail.com
Adnani, Manare Mohammed V University adnani.manar@gmail.com
Shen, Zhixiong Coastal Carolina University zshen@coastal.edu
Hernández Molina, F. Royal Holloway University of London javier.hernandez-molina@rhul.ac.uk
Martinez-Hackert, Be SUNY Buffalo State martinb@buffalostate.edu
MOUNIROU, BABAGAOU Organization Not Listed amapascaline@yahoo.fr
Semple Domagall, Abi Black Hills State University abigail.domagall@bhsu.edu
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Derrick, Erin University of South Carolina ederrick@geol.sc.edu
Helms, John Morningside College helmsj@morningside.edu
Hubbard, Christopher Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory cghubbard@lbl.gov

mailto:ederrick@geol.sc.edu
mailto:helmsj@morningside.edu
mailto:cghubbard@lbl.gov

	Sheet1

